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CATEGORIA BASE TOPE

Secretario
Ejecutivo

Gerente

Responsable

Coordinador

Ejecutivo

Analista

Asistente

287.698

235.761

162.466

126.461

110.653

75.102

37.622

324.056

252.921

189.690

173.883

126.461

79.038
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